
Fish & Chips
7” Margherita Pizza
choose 2 toppings - ham, chicken, pepperoni, pineapple 

Chicken Escalope
with gravy or pepper sauce

4oz Beef Burger
with cheddar cheese on brioche

‘Bangers & Mash’ 
Chicken Goujons 
5oz Sirloin Steak 
with pepper sauce

Tomato Pasta with Garlic Bread
Pasta Bolognaise with garlic bread

£6.50

£7.50
 

£7.50

£6.00
£6.50
£6.50 

£11.50

£5.50
£7.50

All served with Peas & Carrots & a choice of;
Skinny fries, hand-cut chips, mash, cheesy garlic bread  

Roe Park Knickerbocker Glory
Sticky Toffee Pudding 
with vanilla ice cream, warm toffee sauce

Fresh Fruit Salad
Chocolate Fudge Brownie

All £3
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HElP
LItTle CAlF to
 FInD tHe bARn

Q 1. How many legs does an octopus have?

Q 2. How many pairs of wings do bees have? 

Q 3. What is a doe? 

Q 4. What type of animal is an Orca?

Q 5. What is a group of lions called? 

Q 6. What animal is called a kid? 

Q 7. What is a baby kangaroo called? 

Q 8. What is the largest mammal in the world? 

Q 9. What animal is the tallest in the world? 

Q 10. What food do pandas eat? 

Q1. 8     Q2. 2     Q3. A female deer     Q4. A dolphin    Q5. A pride 
Q6. A baby goat     Q7. A joey  Q8. A whale     Q9. Giraffe     Q10. Bamboo 
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