ROE PARK KIDS MENU

MAINS

Fish & Chips	±6.50
7" Margherita Pizza choose 2 toppings – ham, chicken, pepperoni, pineapple	±7.50
Chicken Escalope	E7.00
with gravy or pepper sauce	±7.50
4oz Beef Burger with cheddar cheese on brioche	±6.00
'Bangers & Mash'	±6.50
Chicken Goujons	±6.50
5oz Sirloin Steak with pepper sauce	±11.50

All served with Peas & Carrots & a choice of; Skinny fries, hand-cut chips, mash, cheesy garlic bread

Tomato Pasta with Garlic Bread	±5.50
Pasta Bolognaise with garlic bread	±7.50

DESSERTS

Roe Park Knickerbocker Glory Sticky Toffee Pudding with vanilla ice cream, warm toffee sauce

Fresh Fruit Salad Chocolate Fudge Brownie All **±**3

Van



WWW.ROEPARKRESORT.COM

ROE PARK Resort



HELP LITTLE CALF TO FIND THE BARN

QUESTIONS

- Q 1. How many legs does an octopus have?
- Q 2. How many pairs of wings do bees have?
- Q 3. What is a doe?
- Q 4. What type of animal is an Orca?
- Q 5. What is a group of lions called?
- Q G. What animal is called a kid?
- Q 7. What is a baby kangaroo called?
- Q 8. What is the largest mammal in the world?
- Q 9. What animal is the tallest in the world?
- Q 10. What food do pandas eat?

ANSWERS

06. A baby goat 07. A joey 08. A whale 09. Giraffe 010. Bamboo

a

0